
CHART 5

$4.58 

$3.44 

$2.29 

$9.38 

$5.73 

$4.69 

 $‐

 $1.00

 $2.00

 $3.00

 $4.00

 $5.00

 $6.00

 $7.00

 $8.00

 $9.00

 $10.00

 $7,200,000  $5,400,000  $3,600,000

Ba
se
 A
ss
es
sm

en
t R

at
e

EQC Fire Assessment Budget 

Fire Assessment Comparison All Parcels vs Wildland Only Parcels

All Assessable Parcels
811,000 Parcels

Wildland Only Parcels
501,905 Parcels

 Chart By:  Montana DNRC March, 2018

Chart 5 shows the fees per parcel if the current revenue raised by fees, $3.6 million, is 
raised from all parcels or wildland parcels. It also shows how fees change if current revenue 
is increased by half or doubled. Those who pay the fees now are assessed a base fee of 
$43.54 per landowner plus 27 cents per acre over 20 acres.


